
Capitola Wharf Resiliency and Public Access Improvement Project - Phase 1

Plan Holders List as of 9/15/21

Submitted Time Name Company Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
PLANS & 

SPECS
A1 A2

1 8/18/2021 10:26 Lauren Collins Harbor Offshore Inc. 4411 Dupont Court ventura CA 93003 7073890678 lcollins@harboroffshoreinc.com 8/18/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

2 8/18/2021 10:28 Chris Schaeffer Manson Construction 1401 Marina Way South, Suite 330 Richmond CA 94804 510-412-8311 cschaeffer@mansonconstruction.com 8/18/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

3 8/18/2021 10:28 Paul Gillen Associated Pacific Constructors, Inc. 495 Embarcadero Morro Bay Ca 93442 8057727472 paul@associatedpacific.com 8/18/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

4 8/18/2021 10:32 Lauren Collins Harbor Offshore Inc. 4411 Dupont Court ventura CA 93003 7073890678 lcollins@harboroffshoreinc.com 8/18/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

5 8/18/2021 10:38 Beto Fernandez Blue Iron Foundations and Shoring 3545 Carlin Dr West Sacramento CA 95691 9162720790 estimating@blueironllc.com 8/18/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

6 8/18/2021 10:39 Farokh Mehr Composite Construction 2820 E. Fort Lowell Rd Tucson AZ 85716 4083184848 faro@CCon-llc.com 8/18/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

7 8/18/2021 10:44 Mark Weisz CS Marine Constructors, Inc. 425 15th St Vallejo CA 94592 17075624100 mark@csmarine.com 8/18/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

8 8/18/2021 10:44 Valorie McCauley Valentine Corporation 111 Pelican Way San Rafael CA 94901 14154533732 vmccauley@valentinecorp.com 8/18/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

9 8/18/2021 10:48 Lauren Collins Harbor Offshore Inc. 4411 Dupont Court ventura CA 93003 7073890678 lcollins@harboroffshoreinc.com 8/18/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

10 8/18/2021 10:57 Shelly Verba Central Coast Builders Association 242 East Romie Lane Salinas CA 93901 8317581624 admin@ccbabuilds.com 8/18/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

11 8/18/2021 11:04 Nicole Kraus Schock Contracting Corporation P.O. Box 61505 Santa Barbara CA 93160 18056819796 Nicole@schockcontracting.com 8/18/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

12 8/18/2021 11:48 Abdul Bid America 41085 Elm St Murrieta CA 92562 9516774819 planroom@bidamerica.com 8/18/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

13 8/18/2021 13:32 Wayne Stonecipher Power Engineering Construction Co. 1501 Viking Street, Suite 200 Alameda CA 94501 5105021510 ws@powerengconstruction.com 8/18/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

14 8/18/2021 13:47 Richard Williams DRS Marine, Inc. 525 CHESTNUT ST VALLEJO CA 94590 7076483483 DRSMARINE@AOL.COM 8/18/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

15 8/18/2021 13:57 Bryce Fisher Bellingham Marine 8810 Sparling Lane Dixon CA 95620 17076932458 swsales@bellingham-marine.com 8/18/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

16 8/18/2021 14:32 Valorie McCauley Valentine Corporation 111 Pelican Way San Rafael CA 94901 14154533732 vmccauley@valentinecorp.com 8/18/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

17 8/18/2021 15:08 GARRETT MERCER MERCER TECHNOLOGIES FIRM 1501 E.15TH AVE GARY IN 46402 12198859811 mercertechnologiesfirm@gmail.com 8/18/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

18 8/18/2021 15:49 Clyde Ellis Pullman SST Inc 6400 Goodyear Rd Benicia CA 94510 9546470400 cellis@structuraltec.com 8/19/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

19 8/19/2021 3:49 clayton Barnes Clayton Construction 1987  Heavens Way Pontiac MI 48342 8646309726 punayugtokmol@gmail.com 8/19/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

20 8/19/2021 8:17 Chris Schaeffer Manson Construction 1401 Marina Way South, Suite 330 Richmond CA 94804 5104128311 cschaeffer@mansonconstruction.com 8/19/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

21 8/19/2021 10:41 David Kennedy Granite Rock Company 5225 Hellyer Avenue, Suite 220 San Jose CA 95138 (408) 574-1400 estimating@graniterock.com 8/19/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

22 8/19/2021 15:01 Jeff Van Meter Power Engineering Construction 1501 Viking Street, Suite 200 Alameda CA 94501 4152640726 jv@powerengconstruction.com 8/19/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

23 8/19/2021 16:04 Kelly D Knight Steelhead Constructors JV PO Box 536 Palo Cedro CA 96073 15302266401 kelly@steelheadconstructors.com 8/19/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

24 8/20/2021 6:59 Dodge Data & Analytics jayalakshmil@construction.com 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 Arlington, TX 76018 413-376-7032 jayalakshmil@construction.com 8/20/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

25 8/20/2021 8:02 Susan Hassett-Sporko Construction Bidboard 111622 El Camino Real San Diego CA 92130 800-479-5314 Planroom@ebidboard.com 8/20/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

26 8/20/2021 9:56 Rye Jumuad Construct Connect 30 Technology Pwy S, Suite 100 Norcross GA 30092 3236025079 rye.jumuad@constructconnect.com 8/20/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

27 8/20/2021 10:47 Mary Ellen Testa BidNet 15 British American Blvd, 15 Latham NY 12110 8006771997 mary-ellen.testa@mdfcommerce.com 8/20/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

28 8/20/2021 15:42 Morgan Stinson ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com 8/20/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

29 8/20/2021 20:18 Eric Johnson Bidocean BO Box 40445 Grand Junction CO 81504 866-347-9657 eric@bidocean.com 8/20/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

30 8/23/2021 10:56 David Kennedy Granite Rock Company 5225 Hellyer Avenue, Suite 220 San Jose CA 95138 4085741400 estimating@graniterock.com 8/23/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

31 8/23/2021 16:27 Arthur Servin EXARO Technologies Corporation 1831 Bayshore Hwy Burlingame CA 94010 6507774324 ase@exarotec.com 8/23/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

32 8/24/2021 2:03 bidgrid EA 15  Laguna Robles Carmel Valley CA 93924 1234567890 sourcing+tuyen.luu@bidgrid.net 8/24/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

33 8/24/2021 9:26 Fred Foster Global Diving & Salvage, Inc. 1280 Terminal Street West Sacramento CA 95691 707-561-6810 ffoster@gdiving.com 8/24/2021 8/25/2021 8/31/2021

34 8/26/2021 8:47 Matt Kerkes Kerkes Electric and Construction 5248 Bonny Doon Rd Santa Cruz Ca 95060 831-421-2273 kerkeskustomz@sbcglobal.net 8/26/2021 8/26/2021 8/31/2021

35 8/30/2021 7:49 Joe Spillo The Blue Book Building & Construction Network800 East Main Street Jefferson Valley NY 10535 8004312584 jspillo@mail.thebluebook.com 8/30/2021 8/30/2021 8/31/2021

36 8/30/2021 8:28 Mike Edde The Dutra Group 2350 Kerner Blvd Suite 200 San Rafael CA 94901 4152586876 estimating@dutragroup.com 8/30/2021 8/30/2021 8/31/2021

37 8/31/2021 6:50 Catherine Wood C&S Publishing 8041 Tallon Way Antelope CA 95843 916-729-5432 candspublishing@gmail.com 8/31/2021 8/31/2021 8/31/2021

38 8/31/2021 8:33 Etheline cimatu mpe 192 Healy Avenue Marina CA 93933 8312776121 etheline@mpe2000.com 8/31/2021 8/31/2021 8/31/2021

39 9/6/2021 8:08 Plan Room/Publishing Construction Bid Source LLC 416 Cottonwood Lane Holly Springs NC 27518 18887869450 pearl@constructionbidsource.com 9/6/2021 9/6/2021 9/6/2021

40 9/8/2021 16:07 Mary Silvera Stroer & Graff, Inc. 1830 Phillips Lane Antioch CA 94509 925-778-0200 msilvera@stroerandgraff.com 9/8/2021 9/8/2021 9/8/2021
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